
FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/20/2025

03/20/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

165Ho 209Bi

Non-Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135118

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1548 100 100S0

S2 1555 101 100S2

S3 1558 105 104S3

S4 1604 101 100S4

S5 1607 102 102S5

S6 1610 104 102S6

S7 1613 106 102S7

S8 1619 105 95S8

ICV01 1716 108 104ICV01

LLICV01 1719 106 103LLICV01

ICB01 1727 104 103ICB01

ICSA01 1740 110 106ICSA01

ICSAB01 1743 108 104ICSAB01

CCV01 1749 112 102CCV01

CCB01 1756 111 110CCB01

CRI 1759 111 112CRI

PB167152BL 1802 109 108PB167152BL

PB167152BS 1808 110 108PB167152BS

ZZZZZZ 1812ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1815ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1822ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1829ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1833ZZZZZZ

CCV02 1836 113 105CCV02

CCB02 1845 103 105CCB02

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-



FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/20/2025

03/20/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

209Bi

Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135118

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1548 100S0

S2 1555 104S2

S3 1558 104S3

S4 1604 102S4

S5 1607 100S5

S6 1610 102S6

S7 1613 101S7

S8 1619 93S8

ICV01 1716 109ICV01

LLICV01 1719 106LLICV01

ICB01 1727 106ICB01

ICSA01 1740 105ICSA01

ICSAB01 1743 106ICSAB01

CCV01 1749 102CCV01

CCB01 1756 113CCB01

CRI 1759 111CRI

PB167152BL 1802 110PB167152BL

PB167152BS 1808 109PB167152BS

ZZZZZZ 1812ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1815ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1822ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1829ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1833ZZZZZZ

CCV02 1836 102CCV02

CCB02 1845 106CCB02

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-



FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/23/2025

03/23/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

165Ho 209Bi

Non-Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135143

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1444 100 100S0

S2 1450 100 100S2

S3 1454 100 102S3

S4 1457 99 100S4

S5 1500 98 100S5

S6 1503 101 102S6

S7 1505 101 101S7

S8 1508 99 90S8

ICV01 1535 101 101ICV01

LLICV 1547 101 101LLICV

ICB01 1550 99 98ICB01

ICSA01 1554 100 95ICSA01

ICSAB01 1557 105 103ICSAB01

CCV01 1600 101 96CCV01

CCB01 1604 103 103CCB01

CRI 1611 100 102CRI

ZZZZZZ 1618ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1621ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1624ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1627ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1630ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1634ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1637ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1640ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1643ZZZZZZ

CCV02 1645 103 98CCV02

CCB02 1653 102 104CCB02

ZZZZZZ 1656ZZZZZZ

FERNOT-WATERDUP1659 105 104Q1563-02DUP

FERNOT-WATERL1703 105 107Q1563-02L

FERNOT-WATERMS1706 106 105Q1563-02MS

FERNOT-WATERMSD1709 105 104Q1563-02MSD

FERNOT-WATERA1712 102 101Q1563-02A

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T11715 113 113Q1588-01

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-



FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/23/2025

03/23/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

165Ho 209Bi

Non-Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135143

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1DUP1718 112 112Q1588-01DUP

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1L1722 106 105Q1588-01L

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MS1725 104 103Q1588-01MS

CCV03 1731 102 97CCV03

CCB03 1737 101 102CCB03

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MSD1740 104 102Q1588-01MSD

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1A1743 106 103Q1588-01A

ZZZZZZ 1745ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1755ZZZZZZ

CCV04 1820 103 96CCV04

CCB04 1825 101 102CCB04

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-



FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/23/2025

03/23/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

209Bi

Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135143

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1444 100S0

S2 1450 100S2

S3 1454 101S3

S4 1457 100S4

S5 1500 100S5

S6 1503 100S6

S7 1505 97S7

S8 1508 89S8

ICV01 1535 101ICV01

LLICV 1547 102LLICV

ICB01 1550 99ICB01

ICSA01 1554 96ICSA01

ICSAB01 1557 100ICSAB01

CCV01 1600 93CCV01

CCB01 1604 104CCB01

CRI 1611 101CRI

ZZZZZZ 1618ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1621ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1624ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1627ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1630ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1634ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1637ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1640ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1643ZZZZZZ

CCV02 1645 96CCV02

CCB02 1653 103CCB02

ZZZZZZ 1656ZZZZZZ

FERNOT-WATERDUP1659 103Q1563-02DUP

FERNOT-WATERL1703 107Q1563-02L

FERNOT-WATERMS1706 104Q1563-02MS

FERNOT-WATERMSD1709 104Q1563-02MSD

FERNOT-WATERA1712 101Q1563-02A

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T11715 109Q1588-01

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-



FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/23/2025

03/23/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

209Bi

Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135143

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1DUP1718 112Q1588-01DUP

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1L1722 104Q1588-01L

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MS1725 102Q1588-01MS

CCV03 1731 94CCV03

CCB03 1737 100CCB03

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MSD1740 102Q1588-01MSD

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1A1743 104Q1588-01A

ZZZZZZ 1745ZZZZZZ

ZZZZZZ 1755ZZZZZZ

CCV04 1820 95CCV04

CCB04 1825 104CCB04

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-



FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/24/2025

03/24/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

165Ho 209Bi

Non-Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135164

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1408 100 100S0

S2 1415 100 101S2

S3 1418 99 99S3

S4 1421 98 100S4

S5 1447 101 103S5

S6 1450 99 100S6

S7 1453 99 98S7

S8 1455 98 88S8

ICV01 1523 99 101ICV01

LLICV01 1532 97 98LLICV01

ICB01 1536 97 98ICB01

ICSA01 1544 100 95ICSA01

ICSAB01 1549 102 98ICSAB01

CCV01 1555 98 94CCV01

CCB01 1558 99 100CCB01

CRI 1601 100 101CRI

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T11604 103 102Q1588-01

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1DUP1609 109 109Q1588-01DUP

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1L1612 98 97Q1588-01L

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MS1616 98 99Q1588-01MS

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MSD1619 97 98Q1588-01MSD

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1A1622 99 100Q1588-01A

CCV02 1625 99 94CCV02

CCB02 1628 100 101CCB02

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-



FORM 8B

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Sas No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Number:

Start Date :

Lab 
SampleID

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element

ElementElementElement

Element

Q QQQQ

P7 03/24/2025

03/24/2025

CHEM

Weston Solutions WEST04

Q1588Q1588

209Bi

Collision Cell

Case no.: Q1588

Client 
SampleID

LB135164

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

S0 1408 100S0

S2 1415 100S2

S3 1418 96S3

S4 1421 95S4

S5 1447 101S5

S6 1450 97S6

S7 1453 94S7

S8 1455 85S8

ICV01 1523 101ICV01

LLICV01 1532 98LLICV01

ICB01 1536 96ICB01

ICSA01 1544 96ICSA01

ICSAB01 1549 96ICSAB01

CCV01 1555 89CCV01

CCB01 1558 97CCB01

CRI 1601 100CRI

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T11604 101Q1588-01

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1DUP1609 104Q1588-01DUP

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1L1612 98Q1588-01L

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MS1616 95Q1588-01MS

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1MSD1619 96Q1588-01MSD

TAPFTA-MW01D-031425-00-T1A1622 97Q1588-01A

CCV02 1625 90CCV02

CCB02 1628 98CCB02

Internal Standard %RI Limit: 30 120-


